Simon Contractors
PO Box 2720
Rapid City, SD 57709

Sacrison Paving
PO Box 100
Whitewood SD 57793

Western Construction
2640 Deadwood Ave.
Rapid City SD 57702

Bituminous Paving Inc
PO Box 6
Ortonville MN 56278

Planholders for
034-451, Meade County, PCN i71r

Asphalt Repair on Hwy 34 east of Sturgis

March 23, 2023 Informal Letting

Donna Messer

Chris Boom

Brian Mitchell

Bill Bajari

605-394-3100

605-269-2005

605-381-9714

320-273-2313



